Northern California Senior Softball Association

2026 Official Roster

Team Zip Code: 95242 APPROVED
First Draft 55 3/8/2026
Zipkin, Pete 510-502-5233 |  pete@zipkingroup.com
Robello, Ken 925-286-6289 kryz250@aol.com
Last Name, First Name | Birth Yr Zip Code
1 | Aros, Denis 1961 95667
2 | Bagno, Fred 1957 94553
3 | Bishop, Mike 1957 95619
4 | Brooks, Chris 1964 94621
5 | Collier, John 1957 95682
6 | Gonzalez, Luis 1957 95010
7 | Joplin, Lee 1952 89434
8 | Leibert, Baron 1963 94517
9 | Medema, Aaron 1967 94549
10 | Miles, Tino 1965 94124
11 | Morales, Carlos 1964 95204
12 | Niedzwecki, Bob 1963 94583
13 | Robello, Ken 1962 94561
14 | Samoa, Vea 1959 94107
15 | Thompkins, Darren 1965 94134
16 | Valenzuela, Ben 1955 95826
17 | Zipkin, Pete 1963 94517
18
19
20
21
22

RECENT ADDITIONS BOLD NAME - Player on 2 Rosters

Write-In Temporary Players
Name Birth Year Zip Code

Add

Add




